SPECIALIZED
HEALTHY
AIR SOLUTIONS®
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
ENERGY RECOVERY
OEM WHEEL EQUIPMENT
ENTHALPY RECOVERY WHEELS
® 32

$6,000
$8,000
UWC-64
 Comparison for SEMCO UWC 64 vs 64” competitive option using Atlanta weather conditions,
$.10 for electricity and $5.00 per million BYU for gas 8,000 cfm supply and return airflows,
continuous operation
 Here is the difference in performance values between the two products based on AHRI listings
RER COMPARISON
RER COMPARISON
0.0
50.0
100.0
150.0
200.0
250.0
UWC-64 64” - Competitive Option *
Cooling RERtotal
Hea�ng RERtotal
RER COMPARISON
   using Atlanta weather conditions,  Comparison for SEMCO UWC-684 vs competitive 68” option

CLASSIC CASSETTE AND
CLASSIC HIGH EFFICIENCY CASSETTE
DIMENSIONS: 36 AND LARGER
UWC/UWCH wheels are provided
with a prewired motor wiring
harness including an integrated
connector.
MODEL #
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) UWC NET
WEIGHT
(LBS)
UWCH NET
WEIGHT
(LBS)A B C D E F G H
(NOTE 1) J
UWC-36 39.80 39.80 2.82 18.40 1.31 4.36 36.00 3.32(1) 1.18 130.00 138.00
UWC-41 44.00 44.00 3.10 20.50 1.58 4.36 41.00 3.32(1) 1.18 158.00 168.00
UWC-46 50.00 50.00 3.10 23.50 1.58 4.36 46.00 3.32(1) 1.18 177.00 189.00
UWC-52 56.19 56.19 3.10 26.50 1.58 4.36 52.00 3.32(1) 1.18 201.00 216.00
UWC-58 62.42 62.42 3.10 29.70 2.05 4.36 58.00 5.32 1.18 238.00 257.00
UWC-64 68.00 68.00 5.00 31.50 2.05 6.07 64.00 4.46 1.18 247.00 270.00
UWC-68 72.00 72.00 6.00 33.00 2.05 7.07 68.00 3.96 1.18 262.00 288.00
UWC-74 78.00 78.00 6.00 36.00 2.05 7.07 74.00 3.96 1.18 285.00 316.00
UWC-78 85.00 85.00 6.00 39.50 2.14 7.07 78.00 6.96 1.18 617.00 652.00
UWC-84 91.00 91.00 7.00 42.00 2.99 10.00 84.00 5.50 1.18 715.00 750.00
NOTE 1: Add 2" to "H Dimension" for the following applications:  Constant Speed - 220V/1PH or 575V/3PH, Variable Speed - 460V/3PH or 575V/3PH
® ® 15
NOTE 1:   Proper motor class and inverter setup parameters are critical for proper variable speed motor operation.
             Preconfigured inverter from SEMCO recommended. For details please see page 20.

1/4
0.5 amps
N/A
20 212120
UWC / UWCH WHEELS
® ®
PERFORMANCE DATA FOR THE CROSS CASSETTE 6
CROSS CASSETTE 6
PERFORMANCE DATA AND DIMENSIONS
MODEL #
WHEEL
DEPTH
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
NET WT. (LBS.) NOMINAL CFM
A B C D E F G H
UWC-466 6.00 54.00 10.00 2.75 2.00 25.625 2.90 46.0 2.40 203 3,800
UWC-526 6.00 60.00 10.00 2.75 2.00 28.625 2.90 52.0 2.49 256 4,900
UWC-586 6.00 66.00 10.00 2.75 2.00 31.625 2.90 58.0 2.40 316 6,100
VELOCITY
FPM
EFFECTIVENESS
%

UWC-466 UWC-526 UWC-586 UWC-686 UWC-746 UWC-786 UWC-846 UWC-906 UWC-966 UWC-1026 UWC-1086
400 76 0.36 2,160 2,800 3,480 4,840 5,720 6,400 7,440 8,560 9,760 11,040 14,120
500 73 0.47 2,700 3,500 4,350 6,050 7,150 8,000 9,300 10,700 12,200 13,800 17,640
600 71 0.58 3,240 4,200 5,220 7,260 8,580 9,600 11,160 12,850 14,650 16,550 21,180
700 68 0.71 3,780 4,900 6,090 8,470 10,010 11,200 13,020 14,980 17,080 19,320 24,720
800 66 0.84 4,320 5,600 6,960 9,680 11,440 12,800 14,880 17,080 19,530 22,090 28,250
900 63 0.97 4,860 6,300 7,830 10,890 12,870 14,400 16,740 19,320 21,950 24,840 31,800
2121
MODEL #
WHEEL
DEPTH
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) NET WT.
(LBS.)
NOMINAL
CFMA B C D E F G H
UWC-1086 6.00 116.35 14.63 6.87 2.00 60.9 4.60 108.0 0.13 1,078.0 24,700.0
MODEL #
WHEEL
DEPTH
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
NET WT. (LBS.) NOMINAL CFM
A B C D E F G H
UWC-686 6.00 72.00 11.00 4.00 1.50 34.00 4.20 68.0 1.9 431.0 8,500.0
UWC-746 6.00 78.00 11.00 4.00 1.50 37.00 4.20 74.0 1.9 508.0 10,000.0
UWC-786 6.00 84.00 12.00 5.00 2.00 39.50 4.60 78.0 1.4 566.0 11,200.0
UWC-846 6.00 90.00 12.00 5.00 2.00 42.50 4.60 84.0 1.4 655.0 13,000.0
UWC-906 6.00 96.00 12.00 6.00 2.00 45.00 4.60 90.0 1.4 750.0 15,000.0
UWC-966 6.00 102.00 12.00 6.00 2.00 48.00 4.60 96.0 1.4 852.0 17,100.0
UWC-1026 6.00 108.00 12.00 6.00 2.00 51.00 4.60 102.0 1.4 962.0 19,300.0
2322
UWC / UWCH WHEELS
® ®
UWC / UWCH WHEELS